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GROUP 1 BOYS, NOV-YELLOW BELT, U12 YEARS 

Category 
U24 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
2 
 
 
 

Kamal Chambers, Moberly 
Kyle Chamber, Moberly 

Category 
U38 
 
Entry 
16 

1 
2 
3 
3 
 

Jaden Flanore, Moberly 
Chick Bancewra, Croydon 
Joe Chraniuk, Micklefield 
Ben Auston 

Category 
U27 
 
Entry 
11 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Noah Jones, Pinewood 
Rubern Lord, Pinewood 
Omar Bougoffa, Moberly 
Tobias Chapman, Pinewood  

Category 
U42 
 
Entry 
10 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Ben George, Bishops Stortford 
Harry West, Ford 
Jayden Seal, Tsukuru 
Callum Saganowski,  
                             Micklefield 

Category 
U30 
 
Entry 
12 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Finlay Watson, Dartford 
Tobias Trafford, Pinewood 
Toby Emery, Tonbridge 
Jaspen Van Den Nouland, 
                              Foxhills             

Category 
U46 
 
Entry 
2 
 

1 
2 

Rory Southgate, Black Dog 
Samuel Cooper, Meridian/ 
                                 Priory             

Category 
U34 
 
Entry 
10 

1 
2 
 
3 
 
3 

Daniel Mensah, Moberly 
Kobi  Allspach-Blades, 
                           Croydon 
Vincent Van Den Nouland, 
                                  Foxhills 
Tom Kirk, Camberley                               

Category 
O50 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
2 

Chris Beswick, Foxhills 
Adam Bell, Bishops Stortford 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GROUP 2, GIRLS U 12, NOV-YELLOW BELT 

Category 
U28 
 
Entry 
9 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Niamh Southgate, Black Dog 
Annalise Carew, Walderslade 
Zoe Wright, Brighton 
Trenisse Malazarte, Pyrford 

Category 
U40 
 
Entry 
3 

1 
2 
3 
 

Evie Howard, Dartford 
Isabella Loi-Kyriacou, Moberly 
Alexandra Hunt, Jodan  

Category 
U32 
 
Entry 
5 
 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Katherine Burke, Kin Ryu 
Lauren Cato, Renrukan 
Katie Lovekin, Metro 
Ilana Hardy, Westcroft 

Category 
U44 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
2 
 
3 

Thea Griffith, Kin Ryu 
Pheonix Govey-Gray,  
                   Camberley 
Sophie Dixon, Camberley 

Category 
U36 
 
Entry 
7 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Roxanne Proctor, Westcroft 
Francesca Morgan, Witley 
Shannon Kenny, Pyrford 
Jessica Carroll, Medway Park 

Category 
U48 
Entry  2 

1 
 
2 

Lily Seabright, Bishops  
                                Stortford 
Alisa Sydykova, Micklefield  

Category 
O48 
Entry 1 

 
1 

 
Busola Amusa, Croydon 

 

 

GROUP 4, GIRLS U12, ORANGE & GREEN BELT 

Category 
U32 
 
Entry 
2 

1  
2 

Kristina Pavlou, TNJC 
Katie Stone, New Addington 

Category 
U40 
 
Entry 
3 
 

1 
2 
3 

Grace Griffith, Tsukuru 
Simone Cross, Tonbridge 
Sofija Bojat, Ealing 

Category 
U36 
 
Entry 
2 
 

1 
2 

Ammi  Takahashi, Moberly 
Lauren Sillitoe, Tsukuru 

Category 
O48 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
2 

Catilin Skerritt, Tonbridge 
Christi-Rose Pretorius,  
                                  Zodiac 
 
 
 

 

  

 

 

 



GROUP 3, BOYS U12, ORANGE & GREEN  BELT 

Category 
U27 
 
Entry 
2 
 

1 
2 

Wade Mutitt, Pinewood 
Alfie Thomas, Pinewood 

Category 
U42 
 
Entry 
5 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Johnny Proctor, Westcroft 
Joshua Escudier, Thanet 
Ben Baxter, Camberley 
Aiden Palmer, Witley 

Category 
U30 
 
Entry 
3 
 

1 
 
2 
3 
 

Jamie Mansfield, Witley/ 
                                 Osaka 
Adam Funnell, Kin Ryu 
William Burke, Kin Ryu  

Category 
U50 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
2 

Brandon Taylor, Guernsey 
Ruan Senior, Bexhill 

Category 
U34 
 
Entry 
2 
 

1 
2 
 
 
 

Sonny Dorey, Guernsey 
Joey Wilder, Zodiac 

Category 
O50 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
 
2 

Max Fraser, Bishops  
                         Stortford 
Chris Beswick, Foxhills 

Category 
U38 
 
Entry 
10 
 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Shaun Malazarte, Pyrford 
Zack Wake, Kin Ryu 
Glenmore Hayden, Tonbridge 
Harvey Emery, Tonbridge 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GROUP 5, BOYS, OVER 12, NOV-YELLOW BELT 

Category 
U34 
 
Entry 
2 
 
 

1 
2 

Callum Jones, Pinewood 
Ryan Cooper, Kingsley Hall   

Category 
U55 
 
Entry 
5 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Taylor Evans, Dorking 
Daniel  Canko, Micklefield 
Kenji Mark, Dorking 
Bence Farkas, Moberly 

Category 
U42 
 
Entry 
5 
 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Jordan Timberlake, Renrukan 
Jordan Colyer, Kin Ryu 
Bobby Stutter, Croydon 
Dallas Williams, Zodiac 

Category 
U66 
 
Entry 
4 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Donnell Lukan, Croydon 
Noah Mannion, Croydon 
Connor Leonard, Kin Ryu 
Jackson Payne, Kin Ryu 

Category 
U46 
 
Entry 
6 
 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Michael Mensah, Moberly 
Artud Vanli, Moberly 
George Gue, TNJC 
Samir Sydykov, Micklefield 

Category 
U73 
 
Entry 
3 

1 
 
2 
3 

Jack Jenman, Brent Judo  
                                   Academy 
Callum Southgate, Black Dog 
Luke Mitchell, Foxhills 

Category 
U50 
 
Entry 
2 
 

1 
2 

Austen Nicholas, Croydon 
Joseph Man, Bishops  
                              Stortford 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GROUP 6, GIRLS OVER 12, NOV-YELLOW BELT 

Category 
U44 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
2 

Lauren Jones, Kingsley Hall 
Emily Brown, Pinewood 

Category 
U52 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
2 

Megan Bowie, Sovereign 
Niamh Whyte, Pinewood 

Category 
U48 
 
Entry 
2 

1 
2 

Nicole Dodge, Sovereign 
Brooke Powell, New Cross 
                          Martial Arts 

Category 
U57 
 
Entry 
1 

1 Abigail Seaton, Tonbridge 

 

 

GROUP 8, GIRLS OVER 12, ORANGE AND GREEN BELT 

Category 
U36 
 
Entry 
5 
 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Molly Harvey, Tonbridge 
Mollie Game, Pyrford 
Corlia Robertson, Kin Ryu 
Zara Heasman, Witley 

Category 
U48 
 
Entry 
2 
 

1 
2 

Rianna Cleary-Aska, Moberly 
Joely Reynolds, Bishops 
                                 Stortford 

Category 
U40 
 
Entry 
1 
 

 
1 

 
Holly Eccles, Pinewood  

Category 
U52 
 
Entry 
5 

1 
 
2 
3 
 
3 

Chloe Nunn, Bishops  
                       Stortford 
Christian Kelsall, Tonbridge 
Tess Hodgson-Sakamoto, 
                                     61 JC 
Nicole Hillier, Medway Park 

Category 
U44 
 
Entry 
1 
 

 
1 

 
Kiera Bateman, Pinewood 

Category 
U57 
 
Entry 
9 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Francesca Paine, 61 JC 
Hannah Webb, 61 JC 
Bethany Kingston, Camberley 
Megan Logan, Zodiac 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



GROUP 7, BOYS OVER 12, ORANGE & GREEN BELTS 

Category 
U34 
 
Entry 
3 

1 
2 
3 

Max Goodkind, Moberly 
Declan Whyte, Pinewood 
Harry Lougheed, Tsukuri 

Category 
U50 
 
Entry 
3 

1 
2 
3 

Toby Roberts, Camberley 
Josh Stringer, Tonbridge 
Benjamin Coker, 61 JC 

Category 
U38 
 
Entry 
7 
 

1 
 
2 
3 
 
3 

Leigh Mansfield, Witley/ 
                                  Osaka 
Luke Alce, Tsukuru 
Kieran Masters, Osaka/ 
                                 Pyrford 
Liam Watkins, Renrukan  

Category 
U55 
 
Entry 
10 
 
 

1 
2 
3 
3 
 

Thomas Huckstep, Pinewood 
Omar Mansouri, Ealing 
Callum Roseweir, Croydon 
David Saran, Westcroft 

Category 
U42 
 
Entry 
4 
 

1 
2 
3 
 
3 

Tom Rees, Bishops Stortford 
Kieran Hall, Renrukan 
Logan Stone, New  
                       Addington 
Tom Stephenson, Sovereign  

Category 
U60 
 
Entry 
3 
 
 

1 
2 
3 

Stephen Wells, Westcroft 
Sultan Bello, Walderslade 
Harry Quin, Medway Park 

Category 
U46 
 
Entry 
8 
 

1 
2 
3 
3 

Leonardo Bertocchi, Tsukuru 
Tom Lichter, Pinewood 
Kieran Clarke, Renrukan 
Mason Brockway, Priory 

Category 
U66 
Entry 
4 
 

1 
2 
3 
3 
 

Harvey Williams, Pinewood 
Jack Thompson, Kin Ryu 
Matthew Cato, Renrukan 
Louie Bennett, Walderslade 
 

Category 
U73 
Entry 1 

 
1 

 
Max Shorter, United Judo 

  

 

 


